Program Completer — Student Survey Summary 2016 - All

1. How much does this teacher know about the topic of his/her class?

A tremendous

N Almost nothing A little bit Some Quite a bit amount
ALL 149 na na na na na
Elementary 61 na na na na na
Secondary 88 1.14% 0.00% 0.00% 29.55% 69.32%
Secondary Only
2. During class, how good is this teacher at making sure students do not get out of control?
N Not good at all Slightly good Somewhat good Quite good
ALL 149 0.67% 2.68% 16.11% 48.99% 31.54%
Elementary 61 0.00% 1.64% 6.56% 49.18% 42.62%
Secondary 88 1.14% 3.41% 22.73% 48.86% 23.86%
3. How interesting does this teacher make what you are learning in class?
Not at all Slightly Somewhat Quite Extremely
N interesting interesting interesting interesting interesting
ALL 149 2.68% 7.38% 19.46% 38.26% 32.21%
Elementary 61 3.28% 4.92% 6.56% 36.07% 49.18%
Secondary 88 2.27% 9.09% 28.41% 39.77% 20.45%
4. How often does this teacher give you feedback that helps you learn?
Almost never Once in a while Sometimes Almost always
ALL 149 na na na na na
Elementary 61 na na na na na
Secondary 88 1.14% 2.27% 7.95% 48.86% 39.77%
Secondary Only
5. How good is this teacher at teaching in the way that you personally learn best?
N Not good at all Slightly good Somewhat good Quite good Extremely good
ALL 149 1.34% 5.37% 11.41% 37.58% 43.62%
Elementary 61 0.00% 4.92% 4.92% 26.23% 62.30%
Secondary 88 2.27% 5.68% 15.91% 45.45% 30.68%
6. How well can this teacher tell whether or not you understand a topic?

N Not well at all Slightly well Somewhat well Quite well Extremely well

ALL 149 2.01% 4.03% 23.49% 42.95% 27.52%
Elementary 61 1.64% 1.64% 19.67% 47.54% 29.51%
Secondary 88 2.27T% 5.68% 26.14% 39.77% 26.14%
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7. For this class, how clearly does this teacher present the information that you need to learn?
N  Notatallclearly Slightly clearly Somewhat clearly  Quite clearly | Extremely clearly
ALL 149 0.67% 5.37% 7.38% 36.91% 49.66%
Elementary 61 0.00% 4.92% 9.84% 31.15% 54.10%
Secondary 88 1.14% 5.68% 5.68% 40.91% 46.59%
8. How comfortable are you asking this teacher questions about what you are learning in his/her class?
Not at all Slightly Somewhat Quite Extremely
comfortable comfortable comfortable comfortable comfortable
ALL 149 2.01% 2.68% 8.72% 23.49% 63.09%
Elementary 61 0.00% 3.28% 8.20% 22.95% 65.57%
Secondary 88 3.41% 2.27% 9.09% 23.86% 61.36%
9. How often does this teacher make you explain your answers?
Almost never Once in a while Sometimes Frequently Almost always
ALL 149 2.01% 24.16% 28.86% 24.16% 20.81%
Elementary 61 1.64% 40.98% 29.51% 13.11% 14.75%
Secondary 88 2.27% 12.50% 28.41% 31.82% 25.00%

10. When you feel like giving up on a difficult task, how likely is it that this teacher will make you keep trying?
Not at all likely Slightly likely Somewhat likely Quite likely Extremely likely
ALL 149 0.00% 2.68% 6.04% 23.49% 67.79%
Elementary 61 0.00% 6.56% 3.28% 14.75% 75.41%
Secondary 88 0.00% 0.00% 7.95% 29.55% 62.50%
11. How much does this teacher encourage you to do your best?
Does not encourage  Encourages Encourages Encourages Encourages me a
N me at all me a little me some me quite a bit  tremendous amount
ALL 149 0.67% 2.01% 5.37% 22.82% 69.13%
Elementary 61 0.00% 3.28% 4.92% 13.11% 78.69%
Secondary 88 1.14% 1.14% 5.68% 29.55% 62.50%
12. How often does this teacher take time to make sure you understand the material?
Almost never Once in a while Sometimes Frequently Almost Always |
ALL 149 4.03% 2.01% 10.74% 31.54% 51.68%
Elementary 61 6.56% 0.00% 14.75% 22.95% 55.74%
Secondary 88 2.271% 3.41% 7.95% 37.50% 48.86%
13. Overall, how high are this teacher’s expectations of you?
ALL 149 0.00% 2.01% 11.41% 42.28% 44.30%
Elementary 61 0.00% 1.64% 4.92% 36.07% 57.38%
Secondary 88 0.00% 2.27% 15.91% 46.59% 35.23%




Program Completer — Student Survey Summary 2016 - All

14, How respectful is this teacher towards you?
Not at all Slightly Somewhat Quite Extremely
N respectful respectful respectful respectful respectful
ALL 149 0.67% 0.67% 2.01% 22.82% 73.83%
Elementary 61 0.00% 1.64% 1.64% 14.75% 81.97%
Secondary 88 1.14% 0.00% 2.27% 28.41% 68.18%
15. If you walked into class upset, how concerned would your teacher be?
Not at all Slightly Somewhat Quite Extremely
N concerned concerned concerned Concerned concerned
ALL 149 0.67% 3.36% 20.13% 46.98% 28.86%
Elementary 61 0.00% 1.64% 9.84% 62.30% 26.23%
Secondary 88 1.14% 4.55% 27.27% 36.36% 30.68%
16. If you came back to visit class three years from now, how excited would this teacher be to see you?
Extremely
N Not at all excited Slightly excited Somewhat excited Quite Excited excited
ALL 149 na na na na na
Elementary 61 na na na na na
Secondary 88 5.68% 10.23% 15.91% 44.32% 23.86%
Secondary Only
17. When your teacher asks how you are doing, how often do you feel that your teacher is really interested in

your answer?

N Almost never Once in a while Sometimes Frequently Almost always
ALL 149 1.34% 6.71% 18.79% 27.52% 45.64%
Elementary 61 0.00% 8.20% 9.84% 19.67% 62.30%
Secondary 88 2.27% 5.68% 25.00% 32.95% 34.09%
18. How excited would you be to have this teacher again?
Extremely
N Not at all excited Slightly excited Somewhat excited  Quite Excited excited
ALL 149 1.34% 6.04% 9.40% 19.46% 63.76%
Elementary 61 0.00% 4.92% 4.92% 9.84% 80.33%
Secondary 88 2.27% 6.82% 12.50% 26.14% 52.27%

19.  How much have you learned from this teacher?

Learned almost

Learned a

Learned

Learned a

N nothing little bit Learned some quite a bit tremendous amount

Elementary

61

1.64%

3.28%

1.64%

34.43%

59.02%

Elementary Only



